
Sunday, October 21TWAVREN,
6. 0, 7.0, 8,0, 8.45 am. LondonNews
8. 0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from. the .N.Z. Forces
10. 0 Players and Singers11.0 Anglican Service: AllSaints’ Church (Canon R. G.
Coats)
12.15 p.m. Musical Musings1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)2.0 Of General Appeal: Musicfrom. the Movies (BBC pro-gramme)2.30 Round the Bandstand3. 0 Sibelius and his Music3.30 NBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Dr, Frank Black,Symphony No. 28 in C Major(Mozart), Adagio for Strings in
C. Minor (Lekeu), PolovtsianDances from "Prince Igor"(Borodin), ""When Johnny ComesMarching riome"’’ (Gould)(U.S.A. programme)4.30 Among the Classics5. 0 Children’s Song Service6.45 As the Day Declines (6.15,LONDON NEWS)7. 0 Baptist Service: Mt. Al-bert Chureh (The Rey. HayesLloyd)8.15 Harmonic Interlude8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Grenadier. Guards Band,W. H. Squire’s Popular Songs8.39 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"Mother Carey," "Trade Winds"
(Keel)$45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.20 Weekly News Summary inMaori
9.33 Black Dyke Mills Band,"The Impresario" Overture (Mo-zart)= James Chalmers (trom-one),"I Hear You Calling Me". (Mar-Shall), The Firefly" (Moss)945 Thea Phillips (soprano),"Think on Me’? (Scott), "A Little
Treen Lane" (Brahe)9.51-10.3 St. Hilda CollieryBand :

"Ballet Egyptien" (Luigini)ws71. 0 LONDON NE
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IOXGE La
6. Op.m. Selected Recordings8.30 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,"La Boutique Fantasque" (Ros-
sini-Respighi)9 0 Alexander Brailowsky
(piano) and Berlin Philharmonic
Orchestra, Concerto in E Minor,
Op. 11 (Chopin)
9.37 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Boris Godounov" Symphonic
Synthesis (Moussorgsky)10. 0 Close down

ZIM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
40, Oa.m. Sacred selections
41. 0 Orchestral, Vocal and In-strumental Items .
12. 0 Dinner Music
2, Op.m. Symphonic Hour.3. 0 Vocal and InstrumentalItems
3.20 Light Variety4. O -Hawaiian Melodies
4.20 Bands and Ballads
4.40 Piano and Organ Selections5. O Light Popular Items5.30 Light Orchestral
O Close down
7. O Orchestral Music
8, 0 . Concert9. 0 Music of the Masters10. 0 Close down

2QW//\ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.

ar 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. Londonews ‘
6.15 Early Morning session
9. 0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from the N.Z. Forces40. 0 Miscellany
10.30 Music of the Masters

11. 0 Presbyterian Service: St.
Andrew’s Church (Rev. BrianKilroy)
12. 5 p.m. Melodies You Know
12.35 Things td Come
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Solomon (nianist) and the
Liverpool Philharmonie Orches-tra, conducted by Sir AdrianBoult,
Concerto (Bliss)
2.45 In Quires and PlacesWhere They Sing3.0 Reserved
3.30 Music of the Footlights:Theatre Hits by the BBC Theatre
Orchestra, Chorus and Soloists4.0 Reserved
4.15 Scottish Songs sung byFlora McDonaid,"The Wee Cooper o’ Fife"
({trad., arr. Moffatt), "Ae FondKiss" (Diack), "The SpinningWheel" (trad. arr, Lees), "TheCarle He Cam’ o’er the Croft"(Diack)
(A Studio. Recital)
4.30 BBC Feature Time: Fam-ous Names: The Brontes
4.45 Reverie
6. 0 Children’s Song Service:Wadestown Anglican Children’s"Choir and Yinelo Mhantan--- -- — Sew ewe M@SA084 Uw
5.46 Richard Crooks (tenor)5.57 In the’ Music Salon
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Setected Recordings7.0 Roman Catholic Service:St. Gerard’s Church8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME:Hamilton Harty and Lendon
Philharmonic Orchestra,"The Bartered Bride’ Overture(Smetana)
8.14 Vincent Aspey (violinist),Two Slavonic Dances (Dvorak),
Spanish Dance (Sarasate) {AStudio Recital) .
8.28 Elisabeth Schumann (so-prano), "On Wings of Song"
(Mendelssohn), "Music of the
Spheres" (Strauss)
8,34 Landon Ronald and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra, Polon-aise and Tarantelle from *Chop-iniana" (Glazounoy)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 Weekly News Summary in
Maori f

9.30 N.Z. News for the Pacificislands
9.50 For the Opera Lover 7

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAV7e NEtineron
6. Op.m. Musical Odds and Ends
6.30 Organola P

;

6.45 Encores
7.16 Voices in Harmony
7,30 Orchestral Melange
7.45 Musical Miniatures8.0 "inn for Sale"
By Leon Fowler
A Drama of the breaking up ofan old Yorkshire estate, and theeffecf on the lives of the ten-ants :

8.26 Ballad and Orchestral. pro-gramme, featuring ‘Mark Twain"(Ketn) and> "Peer Gynt" Suite(Grfeg)
10. 0 Close down

e

(2Yr WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m, Recalls of the Week7.33 "The Defender"
8. 0 Hall of Fame
piper!
"Dad and Dave"

43 Melodious Memories9.2 "Meet the Bruntons"9.33 "Lorna Doone"
9.45 Do You Remember?10. 0 Close down

EAN[3 NEM, PLVMETE|7. Op.m, Church Service from2YA
8. 0 Concert Programme8.30 "The Kingsmen"10. 0 Close down

ENin] sehr ler
8.45 a.m. London News9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
greetings from N.Z. Forces
10, 0 Morning Programme
10,45 Sacred Interlude
11, 0 Musie for Everyman1. Opm. Dinner music (1.15,LONDON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed) ‘2.0 "This Sceptred Isle: Housesof Parliament" ;

2.30 Operatic Cameo3. 0 Walter Gieseking (pianist)"Suite Bergamasque" (De-bussy)
3.30 "The British Show ‘Busi-
hess. at War". Featuring LynnFontanne, Alfred Lunt, LawrenceOlivier, Ralph Richardson andother famous. artists
(BBC programme)6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Anglican Service: St. Mat-thew’s Church, Hastings (Rey. |W. T. Drake)8415 Radio Stage: "Dear Pre-tender"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.20 Weekly News Summary in. Maori
9.30 From the Studio: PetoneSalvation Army Band with Band-master H. J. Dutton10. 0 Close down

YVAN) NELSON: 920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Orchestra of NewFriends of Music, Symphony No80 in D Minor (Haydn, arr.Einstein)
7.18 Choir of the TempleChurch, London, "The HeavensAre Telling’ (Haydn)7.24 Gregor Piatigorsky (’cello),Divertimento (Haydn)7.41 Alfred Cortot (piano),Landler, Litany (Schubert)8. 0 Concert Session: New Lon-don String Ensemble with Mar-garet Good (piano), Concerto(Walter Leigh) (BBC prog.)8.10 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,"Summer Night on the River"(Delius)
8.16 Richard Tauber (tenor), "OLovely Night" (Ronald)8.19 Albert Sandler Trio, SkyeBoat Song,An Eriskay Love Lilt8.26 Dora Pabbette (soprano),"At the Rainbow’s End’ (Ron-ald), "Song of a Nightingale"(Phillips)
8.32 "The BBC Brains Trust":
Some of the Topics: "Can youexplain ‘the difference and char-acteristics of thé Welshmen ofNorth and South Wales??? A
Housewife’s question: "I am con-
tented with my humdrum life:‘Is Contentment a form of con-ceit?’ "Can the Brains’ Trustfive an explanation of premoni-tion?"8.1 San Francisco SymphonyOrchestra
9. 5 Play of the Week: "In LoveWith .Youth"8.30 Music of the Theatre
(U.S.A, programme) or es,

10.0 Close down

syaeeum
6. 0, 7,0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from the N.Z. Forces9.45 Celebrity Hour
11. 0 Congregational Service:
Trinity Church (Rev. W. M.
Garner)
12.15 p.m. Interlude
*~4. 0 Dinner Music (1.415, LON-
DON NEWS. ‘Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2.45 "Days of Creation: Adamand Eve." An anthology ofpoetry and music (BBC prog.)8.0 Symphony (Walton), play-ed by the London Symphony Or-chestra conducted by Sir Ham-ilton Harty
3.43 Steuart Wilson with the‘Marie Wilson String Quartet andReginald Paul,"On Wenlock Edge" (Vaughan-
Wenig}4. "Sweet Thames, RunSoftly’: Extracts from the book
by. Robert. Gibbings. Read byPippa Robins 5

4.25 State Opera House Orches-tra, "Prelude" and "Isolde’sLiebestod" (Wagner).4.41 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra, withFrederick Jagel (tenor), "Intro-duction ‘and Forging of theSword," from "Siegfried"
(Wagner)
5. O Children’s Service: Rey. C.
G. Flood and Beckenham SundaySchool
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Church of Christ Service:
Moorhouse Avenue Church (Rey.
Cc. G. Flood)
8. S EVENING PROCcRAMME:
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,"Faramondo" Overture (Handel,arr. Rawlinson)
8.14 From the Studio: EvelynCoote (mezzo-contraito),"How Changed the Vision’? (Han-
del), ‘"Cradlesong" (Schubert),"My Mother Bids Me- Bind MyHair’’. (Haydn)
8.26 Sir Thomas Beecham con-ducting the London Philharmonic
Orchestra,
"Rossiniana"’ (Rossini-Respigh})|
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk ,2. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.22 "The Queer Affair at Ket-
tering." A Max Afford thriller.
A Geoffrey Blackburn adventure
in which a member of a house
party disappears in a haunted
room’ (NBS. production)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

3 CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 mi.

6, Op.m. Sunday Serenade
7: 0 Featured Artist: MarieBremner (soprano), :

7.10 Pieces for the Piano
7.30 Master Melodies
7.45 Songs Without Words
8.13 The Lives of the Poets:
"Edgar Aflan Poe’?
8.30 Music for the Bandsman
9.30 Showtime
10. 0 Close down

SGA[R WEYMouTA’ |
12. 0-1.40 Dinner Music (1.15
p.m., LONDON NEWS, Talk:
Wickham, Steed, World Affairs)5.30 Sacred Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Salt Lake Tabernacle Chotr
7. 0 Symphony Orchestra,Brahm’s Waltzes
7.10° Anna Rozsa (soprano),Alessandro Ziliani (tenor), Gior-
dando Callégari (tenor) and
Chorus, "One Day, One Néver to
be Forgotten Day," "How ?
What Are You Doing?" ("LaTraviata’) (Verdi) b}
7.18 Elleen Joyce (piano), ;

"Butterfly," "Melodie" (Grieg)

7.22 John Charles Thomas (hart«
tone), "Thy Home in Fair Pro;
vence" ("La Traviata") (Verdi)
7.26 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, Presto and. Waltz ("TheDamfation of Faust’) (Berlioz)
7.31. Palace of Varieties: A FullBill of Old-Fashioned Music with
the Palace Orchestra and Chorus
8. 0 Harry Owens and his RoyalHawaiian Hotel Orchestra
8.10 The Radio Stage Presentg"The Secret Drawer"
8.35 Something New
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9.°0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 Songs Without Words
9.35 "The Citade]’"
10. 0 Close down

al Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from N.Z, Forces
10. 0 Feminine Artists: Orches-tras and Chorus
11. 0 Presbyterian Service: FirstaA (Rev. W. Allen Stevely,f.A.
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities1.0 Dinner Music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed) f

2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
ge 18
Sir Edward Elgar and Lon-
on Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony No, 1 in A Flat Major,Op. 55 (Elgar) y3.16 Orchestras of the World3.30 "Pride and Prejudice," adramatisation of the novel byJane Austen
3.56 Recordings4.0 Travellers’ Tales: "FreyaStark in Bagdad" (BBC prod.)4.30 Selected Recordings5. 0 Children’s Song Service6.15 LONDON NEWS ;

6.30 Anglican Service: St. John’s
Chure
8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Music from, the TheatresStrauss’ Opera,"Der RosenkavanHer"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.22 Continuation of Opera "Der
Rosenkavalier" 4

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GWYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Opm. Recordings8.15 "The Hunchback of Notre
Dame"
8.30 Recitals, featuring orches-tral and vocal excerpts from
operas by Verdi, Mozart, Gluck,Puccini and others10. 0 Close downyeaa
8.45 a.m, London News9. 0. With the Boys Overseas
Greetings from the N.Z. Forces10. O Sacred Interlude
10.30 Eugene Pini and His TangoOrchestra (BBC programme)11, 0 Music for Everyman ;12. O Band of H.M. Royal Marines12.15 p.m, Theatre Memories1, 0 Dinner Music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)2. 0 BBC Brains Trust, some ofthe questions: "Why is an hour’s
brain» work so far more tiringthan two hours of manualwork?" "Must historians wait to
get a proper perspective of
events ?" !

2.30 "These Bands Make Music"
(BBC programme)
+ 0 Major Work: BrandenburgConcerto No. 2 in F. Minor
(Bach), Ecole Normale Chamber
Orchestra
8.16 Famous Artists: Kerstin
Thorborge (contralto) .3.30.
wey ond

and Verse: Edward
, Lear’ (BBC programme)"Starlight": Raymond News
‘.@ll (baritone). (BBG prog.)« »«.

encn ee nn oe 2
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 am. 12.30 and 9.1
pP.m.; 1TYA, 2YA, 3YA, and4YA (2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ at12.30 and 9.1 p.m. only).
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB and 4ZB.(2Z4 at 9.35 p.m.; 2YD at.10
p.m. only).


